FUJIKURA NPV

FUJIKURA NPV

ISIN: JP3811000003

Overview

2024/09/18 13:09:46

Price
26.60 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5803

0.00% (0.00)

JP3811000003
5803
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

7,781 EUR
NIKKEI 225

26.20 EUR (192)
26.60 EUR (187)
26.60 EUR
26.60 EUR
26.60 EUR
26.60 EUR
26.60 EUR

40

1,064.00

1

40

Sy
|
I,
nin
25.00 Ml
If|
!
I
20.00 LA |
rl
TAR ]
iy, f
‘I J| i||| |
Jl'.l | |I
15.00 J
! |
Il
.«"1“
10.00 f
I
u‘l"'w '\I"'I
; w-f"%-vw
5.00
05.2023  08.2023  11.2023  02.2024 05.2024  08.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3811000003&ID_NOTATION=416583750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3811000003&ID_NOTATION=416583750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4798253b249d7752042a72568e715e459b8b026d795b3382d6f37a846c26c062&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd8e924ae34f24727&time=1726773886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f77a9953b6eb1e627c183567f3814b3ff9fb5ab698fc61c091f783dc492ff419&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1949b8f36bf988d5f&time=1726773886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48c975f54cc7dffde0d6a73371c3389d9230c7c53d5496e528511f232c8769b2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f986737bcf5fdaefa&time=1726773886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5834814f3c712d597fd00656b3fe9e89f18abe2a73c9c2159d5d71401ac856c4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74e39809c64c5972c&time=1726773886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c39ff322f715a4454d0c555bea461ad9f1cfb760297de88e68330975ecce4b7c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa5b82a6a1ee77893&time=1726773886&tool=RSC

FUJIKURA NPV

Details

2024/09/18 13:09:46

Price
26.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +121.67%
Perf (abs.) +14.60
Beta -
Volatility 67.52

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

JP3811000003
5803
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

7,781 EUR
NIKKEI 225

26.20 EUR (192)
26.60 EUR (187)
26.60 EUR
26.60 EUR
26.60 EUR
26.60 EUR
26.60 EUR
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1,064.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

13:09

08:00

09:56

08:17

18:15

Price

26.60 EUR

4,154.00 JPY

26.60 EUR

26.00 EUR

27.912 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

236.58 18,281

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.01 2

2/4

26.04 EUR (580)

24.01 EUR (1,483)
19.87 EUR (1,429)
13.56 EUR (922)

28.00 EUR (2024/09/02)
7.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
28.00 EUR (2024/09/02)
6.40 EUR (2023/11/09)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=416583750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186185197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399148876

FUJIKURA NPV

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/09/ 19:30 26.00 EUR
18

2024/09/ 08:13 26.00 EUR
18

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399148876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18567

FUJIKURA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FFuiil-mra Ltd.

Contact Details
FUJIKURA

1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-ku - 135-8512 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-5606-1030

Fax: 03-5606-1502

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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